STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th L egidlature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

COMMITTEE REPORTS

March 29, 2007 - Thursday 81st Day Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED
Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
SB 5026 f Wood waste boiler equipment FIN DP9 RUL
SSB 5039 f Scholarship endowment funds IFCP DP8 RUL
SB 5042 Insurance IFCP DP8 RUL
SSB 5052 f Insurance claims IFCP DP8 RUL
25SB 5122 f Regulatory assistance SGTA DP9 APP
SSB 5137 f Unemployment CL DP8 RUL
SB 5149 County treasurers LG DPA7 RUL
SSB 5221 f Release of offenders HSDP7 APP
SSB 5243 f Juvenile sex offenders HSDPA7 RUL
ESB 5251 Collective bargaining CL DP6 DNP2 RUL
SB 5429 Moneys received by an inmate HS DPA7 RUL
SSB 5443 f Workers comp claims CL DP5DNP2 RUL
SSB 5461 f Forest health APP DP33 RUL
SSB 5463 f Forest fire protection APP DP33 RUL
2SSB 5467 f Developmental disabilities HS DPA7 APP
SB 5468 f Tax programs FIN DP9 RUL

i3

RICHARD NAFZIGER, chief Clerk

JOHN LOVICK
Speaker Pro Tempore

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee



ESB

ESB

SSB

SSB

SB

SSB

SB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

SB

SSIM

SR

5508 $f

5513 f

5534 f

5560 f

5607 f

5688

5775

5826

5894 f

5919 f

5920 f

5967 f

6075

8011

8212

Economic devel opment project
State gov efficiency hotline
Unemployment comp exemption
Laws relating to taxes
Historical property

Workers comp claimants
Special education

Credit reports

Large on-site sewage systems
Insurance premium taxes
Vocational rehabilitation
Vehicle sale to nonresident
Competitive bid limits

No child left behind act

Inmate labor

SGTA DP9

SGTA DP9

CL DPA8

FIN DP9

FIN DP9

CL DP8

ED DP9

IFCP DPAS

ENVH DPAG6 DNP3

IFCP DP8

CL DP5 DNP3

FIN DP9

LG DP7

ED DPA7 w/oRecl

HSDP7

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

FIN

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



