STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK Speaker Pro Tempore

RICHARD NAFZIGER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS								
March 29, 2007 - Thursday 8			31st Day	Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.				
SB	5026 f	Wood waste boiler equipment	FIN DP9	RUL				
SSB	5039 f	Scholarship endowment funds	IFCP DP8	RUL				
SB	5042	Insurance	IFCP DP8	RUL				
SSB	5052 f	Insurance claims	IFCP DP8	RUL				
2SSB	5122 f	Regulatory assistance	SGTA DP9	APP				
SSB	5137 f	Unemployment	CL DP8	RUL				
SB	5149	County treasurers	LG DPA7	RUL				
SSB	5221 f	Release of offenders	HS DP7	APP				
SSB	5243 f	Juvenile sex offenders	HS DPA7	RUL				
ESB	5251	Collective bargaining	CL DP6 DNP2	RUL				
SB	5429	Moneys received by an inmate	HS DPA7	RUL				
SSB	5443 f	Workers' comp claims	CL DP5 DNP2	RUL				
SSB	5461 f	Forest health	APP DP33	RUL				
SSB	5463 f	Forest fire protection	APP DP33	RUL				
2SSB	5467 f	Developmental disabilities	HS DPA7	APP				
SB	5468 f	Tax programs	FIN DP9	RUL				

ESB	5508 \$f	Economic development project	SGTA DP9	APP
ESB	5513 f	State gov efficiency hotline	SGTA DP9	RUL
SSB	5534 f	Unemployment comp exemption	CL DPA8	RUL
SSB	5560 f	Laws relating to taxes	FIN DP9	RUL
SB	5607 f	Historical property	FIN DP9	RUL
SSB	5688	Workers' comp claimants	CL DP8	RUL
SB	5775	Special education	ED DP9	RUL
SSB	5826	Credit reports	IFCP DPA8	RUL
ESSB	5894 f	Large on-site sewage systems	ENVH DPA6 DNP3	APP
SSB	5919 f	Insurance premium taxes	IFCP DP8	FIN
ESSB	5920 f	Vocational rehabilitation	CL DP5 DNP3	RUL
SSB	5967 f	Vehicle sale to nonresident	FIN DP9	RUL
SB	6075	Competitive bid limits	LG DP7	RUL
SSJM	8011	No child left behind act	ED DPA7 w/oRec1	RUL
SJR	8212	Inmate labor	HS DP7	RUL